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AMBASSADOR CLASSIC

MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

AT LEGACY CAMPUS

10/10/15

PAGE
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Seven Hills

. Waynesville

. West Carrollton
Xenia Christian
Clinton-Massie
Blanchester
Stivers

Purcell Marian

NAME

Chase Gardner
Isaac Erlundson
Matthew Maring
Bryan Ewvans
Benjamin Packer
Brandon Lengefeld
Samuel Packer
Daniel Ritter
Brad Grosjean
James Brads
Kaleab Gebrehiwot
Chandler Long
Cameron Beebe
Levi Brown
Jacob Whitaker
Jacob McGee
Thomas Epperson
Xavier Schwartz
Connor Macy
Max Austin
Collin Weidner
Zach Brintlinger-Con
Tyler Holland
Nick Pratt
Isaac Flora
Jordan Sansom
Alex Hudson
Noah Cushman
Zach Davidson
Zach Hammonds
Tucker Huston
Brett Miller
Landry Huston
Ethan Elzein
Kyle Briggs
Noah Foskuhl
David Trivett
Kyle Boggeln
Josh Medlin
Mitchel Arrone
Hunter Hughes
Daniel Pearson
Kaden Boutis
Aaron Edens
Solomon West

Trailblazers Homeschool

SCORES
115 10.
135 11.
138 12.
171 13.
179 14.
192 15.
201 16.
214 17.
221

MEN'S HS Men
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Seven Hills

Xenia Christian

Seven Hills
Waynesville
Trailblazers Homeschool
West Carrollton
Trailblazers Homeschool
Catholic Central

Miami Valley Christian
Xenia Christian
Purcell Marian

Mid. Christian

Mid. Christian

Yellow Springs
Clinton-Massie

Purcell Marian

Miami Valley School
Stivers

West Carrollton
Waynesville

East Dayton Christian School

Yellow Springs
Blanchester

Troy Christian

Troy Christian

Stivers

Clinton-Massie

Xenia Christian

Troy Christian
Clinton-Massie
Trailblazers Homeschool
Seven Hills
Trailblazers Homeschool
Stebbins

Waynesville

Stivers

Blanchester

Waynesville

Seven Hills

Thurgood Marshall

West Carrollton
Trailblazers Homeschool
Yellow Springs

Stebbins

Day. Christian

Troy Christian

Yellow Springs

Mid. Christian
Stebbins

Catholic Central

Miami Valley Christian
East Dayton Christian School
Thurgood Marshall

NUM
760
784
765
688
679
704
680
757
711
782
742
726
723
791
623
746
730
655
705
684
637
790
606
779
778
654
617
783
776
616
677
767
676
643
686
652
612
685
766
660
702
681
789
642
718

RESULTS

17

18:
18:

18
18
18

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

:26.
16.
17.
:21.
:23.
:29.
38.
41,
43,
44,
45,
05.
08.
09.
09.
11.
18.
21.
24 .
28.
29.
30.
31.
31.
37.
42
46.
48,
02.
10.
:21.
:21.
122,
:23.
:27.
:28.
:29.
32.
32.
33.
35.
39.
42
45,
47 .
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234
241
263
316
317
334
340
377
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10/10/15

AMBASSADOR CLASSIC

FIN NAME
46. Austin Phillips
47. Ashton Steward
48. Connor Johnson
49. Mathis Amidon
50. Ricky Davis
51. Josh Stemple
52. Sean Holland
53. Brian Dinh
54. Scott Coppock
55. Noah Brausch
56. Joseph Kletschka
57. Jake Dapper
58. Joe Herzog
59. Joshua Harris
60. Bryan Warah
61. Jarod Hamlin
62. Nathaniel Berkmeyer
63. Eric Wilson
64. Jake Moses
65. Tyler Johnson
66. Josh Jones
67. TIan Parry
68. Michael Belovich
69. Bradley Retherford
70. Kevin Jarmusik
71. Jacob Weinstein
72. Tory Sanders
73. Tramel Philpot
74. Logan Fisher
75. Logan Carter

76. Ben Geiss
77. Gregory Blodgett
78. Jacob Kaiser

79. Zach Lugo

80. Tommy Lindenschmidt
81. Eric Patton

82. Adrian Jones

83. Keisaun Jones

84. Samuel Sanders
85. Matthew Budzynski
86. Brennen. Swope

87. Nicholas Flannery

88. Matt Smead

89. Noah Davidson

90. Adrian Collins

91. Lavelle White

92. Ben Shaw

93. Alex Stevens

94. Justin Sorrell

95. Kyler Jackson

96. Ben Cavanaugh

97. Andrew Viola

98. Derek Phillips

99. Greg Kalin
100. Christian Woodyard
101. Joshua Raisch
102. Jackson Van Horn
103. Colin McDowell
104. Abel Edwards
105. Talent Sagraves

MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

AT LEGACY CAMPUS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Waynesville

Blanchester

Waynesville

Catholic Central
Blanchester

Xenia Christian
Blanchester

West Carrollton
Waynesville
Clinton-Massie

Stebbins

Purcell Marian

West Carrollton

East Dayton Christian School
Purcell Marian

Mid. Christian
Trailblazers Homeschool
Trailblazers Homeschool
Seven Hills

Stivers

East Clinton
Waynesville

Catholic Central

West Carrollton

Seven Hills

Seven Hills

Ponitz

Thurgood Marshall
Clinton-Massie

Miami Valley School
Day. Christian
Trailblazers Homeschool
Miami Valley Christian
Yellow Springs

Mid. Christian
Blanchester

Stivers

Thurgood Marshall

East Dayton Christian School
Miami Valley Christian
Clinton-Massie

Troy Christian
Waynesville

Troy Christian

Purcell Marian

Belmont

Purcell Marian

Seven Hills

Stebbins

Miami Valley Christian
Trailblazers Homeschool
Trailblazers Homeschool
Waynesville

Seven Hills

Blanchester

East Dayton Christian School
Purcell Marian
Clinton-Massie

Purcell Marian
Clinton-Massie

10/10/15

NUM
693
611
689
754
604
788
605
700
687
614
646
739
701
633
753
724
669
683
768
800
628
692
755
707
763
772
641
665
615
729
717
671
714
794
725
607
653
661
636
709
622
777
695
775
738
603
750
770
647
713
673
682
694
764
613
634
751
619
740
621

RESULTS

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21
21
21

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22

22
22

22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

53.
53.
54,
56.
58.
59.
02.
02.
04.
05.
05.
10.
16.
19.
19.
:21.
:23.
:24.
32.
37.
38.
39.
41,
42
44,
47 .
49,
58.
59.
01.
02.
07.
19.
:27.
:28.
31.
33.
35.
37.
38.
38.
40.
41,
41,
42
50.
52.
56.
01.
05.
06.
07.
07.
07.
16.
26.
28.
31.
34,
48,
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10/10/15

FIN

106.
107.
108.
1009.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
1109.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.

AMBASSADOR CLASSIC

NAME

Lucas Ruffing
Rohan Sachdeva
Jakob Meranda

Sy Roth

Jeff Blevins
Logan Nelson

Ash Huston
Phillip Buxton 111
Eric Rohmar
George Eng

Sam Reinhart
Daniel Reed
Jamie Carson

Sam Hunkler

Josh Smith
Quintin Jordan
Joe Van Horn
John Lanning
Jordan Hunter
Michael Whidden
Eli Capasso
Tyler Bollinger
Patrick Fitzgerald
John Foster

Tre Tolbert
Thomas Wright
Logan Reynolds
Alex Halonen
Jonah Baldwin
Ryan O'Donnell
Jacob Salzman
John Wheeldon
Lewie Ross

Nolan Hanna

Evan Page

Hunter Bachmann
Bill Rannells
Ezekiel Blodgett
Tanner Clarke
Timmy Rannells
Kiante Summers
James Jackson
Paxton Willoughby
Herbert Chongwain
Herman Chongwain
Drew Keller
Blake Bronson
Nathan Crouch
Colton Groves
Elijah Howard
Jack Whittenburg
Conner Cantrell
Jibri Croom
Solomon Deleon
Aaron Dobbins
Brian Jones
Stefan Warwick

Christopher Bollinger

Mikey'ous Wilson
Don Baker

MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

AT LEGACY CAMPUS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Troy Christian

Seven Hills
Clinton-Massie

Catholic Central
Purcell Marian

Xenia Christian
Trailblazers Homeschool
Stivers

Yellow Springs

Seven Hills

Blanchester

Miami Valley Christian
Miami Valley Christian
Miami Valley Christian
Thurgood Marshall
Thurgood Marshall
Purcell Marian
Trailblazers Homeschool
Miami Valley School
Troy Christian

Yellow Springs

East Dayton Christian School
Xenia Christian
Stebbins

Stebbins

East Clinton

East Dayton Christian School
Seven Hills
Trailblazers Homeschool
Purcell Marian

Yellow Springs
Hillcrest

Mid. Christian

Catholic Central

Miami Valley Christian
West Carrollton
Blanchester
Trailblazers Homeschool
Troy Christian
Blanchester

Hillcrest

Hillcrest

Yellow Springs

Belmont

Belmont

Clinton-Massie

East Clinton

East Clinton

East Clinton

East Clinton

East Clinton

East Dayton Christian School
Ponitz

Ponitz

Ponitz

Stebbins

Stebbins

Stivers

Stivers
Trotwood-Madison

10/10/15

NUM
780
769
620
758
737
787
675
651
796
759
610
716
710
712
666
663
752
678
731
781
792
631
785
644
648
630
635
762
668
748
798
722
727
756
715
698
608
670
774
609
721
720
799
601
602
618
624
625
626
627
629
632
638
639
640
645
649
650
656
657

RESULTS

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24

24
24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:

27

29:
30:
30:
31:
33:
33:
34:
34:

NEF
NF
NEF
NE
NEF
NF
NEF
NF
NF
NF
NEF
NE
NE
NE
NEF
NEF
NEF

48.
50.
50.
54,
55.
56.
59.
16.
:24.
:25.
36.
37.
40.
43,
44,
46.
48,
06.
16.
19.
24.
29.
32.
38.
43,
56.
59.
59.
10.
16.
46.
55.
02.
05.
:29.
56.
32.
35.
15.
34,
39.
36.
36.
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10/10/15

FIN

166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.

AMBASSADOR CLASSIC

NAME

Titus Hogan
Marcus Howard
Azi Jordan
Deante McGlown
Jordan Watts
Noah Burgdorf
Nathan Forsthoefel
Eric Jones

Cian McGuire
Jake Trapp

Nick Young

Owen Cox

Derek Hwang
Dean Mason

Noah Weber
Saparies Barifield
Bijan Arasteh
Maxwell Johnson
Peter Kuo
Charlie Lyon
Cyril Robinette
Harish Sekhar
Colin Farley
Shakwun Ice
Dashaun Little
Quin McBreen
Jordan Meeks
Nic Preston
Jason Guo

Sam Stevens

Ian Wilson

Sam Harmen
Donnie Isenbarger
Blake Potter
Jack Runyon

MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

AT LEGACY CAMPUS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM
Trotwood-Madison
Trotwood-Madison
Thurgood Marshall
Thurgood Marshall
Thurgood Marshall
Trailblazers Homeschool
Trailblazers Homeschool
Waynesville
Waynesville
Waynesville
Waynesville

West Carrollton
West Carrollton
West Carrollton
West Carrollton
Hillcrest

Miami Valley School
Miami Valley School
Miami Valley School
Miami Valley School
Miami Valley School
Miami Valley School
Purcell Marian
Purcell Marian
Purcell Marian
Purcell Marian
Purcell Marian
Purcell Marian
Seven Hills

Seven Hills

Seven Hills

Xenia Christian
Yellow Springs
Yellow Springs
Yellow Springs

10/10/15

NUM
658
659
662
664
667
672
674
690
691
696
697
699
703
706
708
719
728
732
733
734
735
736
741
743
744
745
747
749
761
771
773
786
793
795
797

RESULTS
NEF
NE
NEF
NEF
NE
NEF
NEF
NEF
NEF
NEF
NE
NEF
NEF
NEF
NE
NF
NEF
NE
NEF
NF
NEF
NEF
NE
NF
NE
NEF
NEF
NF
NEF
NE
NEF
NEF
NF
NE
NE
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10/10/15

AMBASSADOR CLASSIC

TEAM

Trailblazers Homeschool

Seven Hills

Waynesville

West Carrollton

Xenia Christian

Clinton-Massie

MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

AT LEGACY CAMPUS

TEAM RESULTS

NAME

Benjamin Packer
Samuel Packer
Tucker Huston
Landry Huston
Daniel Pearson
Nathaniel Berkmeyer
Eric Wilson

** TEAM TOTAL **

Chase Gardner
Matthew Maring
Brett Miller
Josh Medlin
Jake Moses
Kevin Jarmusik
Jacob Weinstein

** TEAM TOTAL **

Bryan Ewvans

Max Austin

Kyle Briggs
Kyle Boggeln
Austin Phillips
Connor Johnson
Scott Coppock

** TEAM TOTAL **

Brandon Lengefeld
Connor Macy

Hunter Hughes
Brian Dinh

Joe Herzog

Bradley Retherford
Hunter Bachmann

** TEAM TOTAL **

Isaac Erlundson
James Brads

Noah Cushman

Josh Stemple

Logan Nelson
Patrick Fitzgerald
Sam Harmen

** TEAM TOTAL **

Jacob Whitaker
Alex Hudson
Zach Hammonds
Noah Brausch
Logan Fisher
Brennen. Swope
Colin McDowell

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/10/15

FIN

31
33
42
62
63

32
39
64
70
71

20
35
38
46
48
54

19
41
53
58
69
141

10
28
51
111
128
197

15
27
30
55
74
86
103

RESULTS

18

18:
: 21
122
20:
:23
124

20
20

21
21

1:38

17

20

1:38:

18
19
20

1:39:

18
19

1:40:

18:
18:
19:
20:
23:
25:

00

1:41:

19:
19:
20:
21:
21:
22
23:

1:42:

123

38

39

:23

126
18:
: 21
20:
21:
21:
21:

17

32
32
44
47

08

: 21
128
: 27
20:
20:
20:
21:

32
53
54
04

41

:29
: 24
20:
21:
21:
21:
29:

35
02
16
42
56

46

16
44
48
59
56
32
00

43

09
46
10
05
59
38
31

09

PAGE

PTS

30
32
41

115

31
38
62

135

19
34
37
44

138

18
40
51
56

171

10
27
49
91

179

15
26
29
53
69

192
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10/10/15

10.

11.

12.

MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

AMBASSADOR CLASSIC
TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME

Blanchester Tyler Holland
David Trivett
Ashton Steward
Ricky Davis
Sean Holland
Eric Patton
Christian Woodyard

** TEAM TOTAL **

Stivers Xavier Schwartz
Jordan Sansom
Noah Foskuhl
Tyler Johnson
Adrian Jones
Phillip Buxton 111
Christopher Bollinger

** TEAM TOTAL **

Kaleab Gebrehiwot
Jacob McGee

Jake Dapper

Bryan Warah
Adrian Collins
Ben Shaw

Jackson Van Horn

Purcell Marian

** TEAM TOTAL **

Troy Christian Nick Pratt
Isaac Flora
Zach Davidson
Nicholas Flannery
Noah Davidson
Lucas Ruffing
Michael Whidden

** TEAM TOTAL **

Yellow Springs Levi Brown
Zach Brintlinger-Con
Kaden Boutis
Zach Lugo
Eric Rohmar
Eli Capasso
Jacob Salzman

** TEAM TOTAL **
Mid. Christian Chandler Long
Cameron Beebe
Jarod Hamlin

Tommy Lindenschmidt
Lewie Ross

** TEAM TOTAL **

AT LEGACY CAMPUS 10/10/15

FIN

23
37
47
50
52
81
100

18
26
36
65
82
113
163

11
16
57
60
90
92
102

24
25
29
87
89
106
125

14
22
43
79
114
126
136

12
13
61
80
138

RESULTS

19:
:29
20:
20:
21:
22
23:

20

1:42:

19

20

00

1:43:

18:
19:
21:
21:
22
22
128

23

1:43:

19:
19:
20:
22
22
23:
25:

1:44:

19:
19:
20:
127
124
: 24
26:

22
24
25

1:46:

19:
19:
: 21
128

21
22

27

1:49:

31

53
58
02
31
16

53

: 21
19:
128
21:
22:
24

42

37
33
16
00

41

45
11
10
19
42
52

07
31
37
02
40
41
48
19
31
09

30
42

46

12

05

08

02

04

PAGE

PTS

22
36
45
48
50

201

17
25
35
63
74

214

11
16
55
58
81

221

23
24
28
79
80

234

14
21
42
71
93

241

12
13
59
72
107

263
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10/10/15

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

AMBASSADOR CLASSIC

TEAM

Stebbins

Catholic Central

Miami Valley Christian

East Dayton Christian School

Thurgood Marshall

Day. Christian

East Clinton

MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

AT LEGACY CAMPUS

TEAM RESULTS

NAME

Ethan Elzein
Aaron Edens
Joseph Kletschka
Justin Sorrell
John Foster

Tre Tolbert
Brian Jones

** TEAM TOTAL **

Daniel Ritter
Mathis Amidon
Michael Belovich
Sy Roth

Nolan Hanna

** TEAM TOTAL **

Brad Grosjean
Jacob Kaiser
Matthew Budzynski
Kyler Jackson
Daniel Reed

Jamie Carson

Sam Hunkler

** TEAM TOTAL **

Collin Weidner
Joshua Harris
Samuel Sanders
Joshua Raisch
Tyler Bollinger
Logan Reynolds
Conner Cantrell

** TEAM TOTAL **

Mitchel Arrone
Tramel Philpot
Keisaun Jones
Josh Smith
Quintin Jordan
Azi Jordan
Deante McGlown

** TEAM TOTAL **

Solomon West
Ben Geiss

** TEAM TOTAL **

Josh Jones
Thomas Wright
Blake Bronson
Nathan Crouch
Colton Groves
Elijah Howard
Jack Whittenburg

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/10/15

FIN

34
44
56
94
129
130
161

49
68
109
139

78
85
95
117
118
119

21
59
84
101
127
132
157

40
73
83
120
121
168
169

45
76

66
131
152
153
154
155
156

RESULTS

20

00

1:50:

18:
20:
21:
23:
27:

1:52:

18:
22
22:
23:
24
24
24

1:51

19

23

25

00

1:52

20:
21:
22
24
24

00
00

1:54:

20:
22

42

21:
25:

00
00
00
00
00

47 :

123
20:
21:
23:
25:
25:

45
05
01
38
43
00

52

41
56
41
54
05

17

43
19
38
05
37
40
43

122

:29
21:
22
126
:29
25:

19
37

59
00

:20

33
58
35
44
46
00
00

36

47
02

49

38
56
00
00
00
00
00

34

PAGE

PTS

33
43
54
83
103

316

47
64
90
108

317

70
77
84
94

334

20
57
76
86
101

340

39
68
75
97
98

377
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** TEAM TOTAL **

21:

49

10/10/15 MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE 8
AMBASSADOR CLASSIC AT LEGACY CAMPUS 10/10/15
TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN RESULTS PTS

Trotwood-Madison Don Baker 165 00 00
Titus Hogan 166 00 00
Marcus Howard 167 00 00
** TEAM TOTAL ** 00:00

Hillcrest John Wheeldon 137 26:55
Kiante Summers 146 33:39
James Jackson 147 34:306
Saparies Barifield 181 00 00
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:35:10

Belmont Lavelle White 91 22:50
Herbert Chongwain 149 00 Q0
Herman Chongwain 150 00 00
** TEAM TOTAL ** 22:50

Miami Valley School Thomas Epperson 17 19:18
Logan Carter 75 22:01
Jordan Hunter 124 25:16
Bijan Arasteh 182 00 00
Maxwell Johnson 183 00 00
Peter Kuo 184 00 00
Charlie Lyon 185 00 00
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:06:35

Ponitz Tory Sanders 72 21:49
Jibri Croom 158 00 00
Solomon Deleon 159 00 00
Aaron Dobbins 160 00 00



